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2013/01/17 18:00 8.32 -28.24 12.5 55.8 ° -65.8 ° 12.3 350.0 ° 11.5 12.3 8.52 - 28.28 1 hr  0 mn 2114.1 -21.0 0.0

2013/01/17 19:01 8.52 -28.28 13.0 56.0 ° -66.0 ° 12.5 350.0 ° 11.7 24.8 8.73 - 28.31 2 hr  0 mn 2102.4 -21.0 0.0

2013/01/17 19:58 8.73 -28.31 13.5 56.6 ° -68.6 ° 12.9 348.0 ° 11.9 37.7 8.94 - 28.36 3 hr  0 mn 2090.5 -22.0 0.0

2013/01/17 21:00 8.94 -28.36 13.9 57.6 ° -69.6 ° 13.2 348.0 ° 12.2 50.9 9.15 - 28.40 4 hr  0 mn 2078.3 -22.0 0.0

2013/01/17 22:01 9.15 -28.40 13.7 58.6 ° -72.6 ° 13.3 346.0 ° 12.1 64.3 9.37 - 28.46 5 hr  0 mn 2066.2 -23.0 0.0

2013/01/17 22:58 9.37 -28.46 13.4 59.0 ° -73.0 ° 13.2 346.0 ° 12.0 77.5 9.58 - 28.51 6 hr  0 mn 2054.2 -23.0 0.0

2013/01/18 00:00 9.58 -28.51 13.0 58.7 ° -70.7 ° 12.8 348.0 ° 11.8 90.3 9.79 - 28.56 7 hr  0 mn 2042.4 -23.0 1.0

2013/01/18 01:01 9.79 -28.56 12.9 58.7 ° -70.7 ° 12.8 348.0 ° 11.8 103.1 10.0 0 -28.60 8 hr  0 mn 2030.7 -23.0 1.0

2013/01/18 01:58 10.00 -28.60 12.9 58.5 ° -71.5 ° 12.8 347.0 ° 11.7 115.9 10. 21 -28.65 9 hr  0 mn 2019.0 -23.0 1.0

2013/01/18 03:00 10.21 -28.65 12.9 56.9 ° -69.9 ° 12.7 347.0 ° 11.6 128.6 10. 41 -28.70 10 hr  0 mn 2007.4 -23.0 1.0

2013/01/18 04:01 10.41 -28.70 13.2 52.7 ° -64.7 ° 12.5 348.0 ° 11.5 141.2 10. 62 -28.74 11 hr  0 mn 1995.9 -23.0 1.0

2013/01/18 04:58 10.62 -28.74 13.7 49.1 ° -61.1 ° 12.5 348.0 ° 11.4 153.6 10. 82 -28.79 12 hr  0 mn 1984.5 -23.0 1.0

2013/01/18 06:00 10.82 -28.79 14.3 45.9 ° -57.9 ° 12.5 348.0 ° 11.4 166.1 11. 02 -28.83 13 hr  0 mn 1973.1 -23.0 1.0

2013/01/18 07:01 11.02 -28.83 14.8 50.8 ° -62.8 ° 13.1 348.0 ° 12.0 179.3 11. 24 -28.88 14 hr  0 mn 1961.1 -23.0 2.0

2013/01/18 07:58 11.24 -28.88 15.3 57.7 ° -69.7 ° 14.0 348.0 ° 12.7 193.2 11. 47 -28.93 15 hr  0 mn 1948.3 -23.0 2.0

2013/01/18 09:00 11.47 -28.93 15.7 63.9 ° -75.9 ° 14.8 348.0 ° 13.5 208.0 11. 71 -28.98 16 hr  0 mn 1934.9 -23.0 2.0

2013/01/18 10:01 11.71 -28.98 15.0 61.9 ° -73.9 ° 14.1 348.0 ° 12.9 222.1 11. 94 -29.03 17 hr  0 mn 1922.0 -23.0 2.0

2013/01/18 10:58 11.94 -29.03 14.3 57.7 ° -69.7 ° 13.4 348.0 ° 12.2 235.6 12. 16 -29.08 18 hr  0 mn 1909.8 -23.0 2.0

2013/01/18 12:00 12.16 -29.08 14.1 50.5 ° -62.5 ° 12.8 348.0 ° 11.6 248.3 12. 36 -29.12 19 hr  0 mn 1898.2 -23.0 3.0

2013/01/18 13:01 12.36 -29.12 13.9 43.5 ° -55.5 ° 12.1 348.0 ° 11.0 260.5 12. 56 -29.17 20 hr  0 mn 1887.2 -23.0 3.0

2013/01/18 13:58 12.56 -29.17 13.5 39.3 ° -63.3 ° 12.6 336.0 ° 10.1 273.0 12. 75 -29.25 21 hr  0 mn 1877.1 -23.0 3.0

2013/01/18 15:00 12.75 -29.25 13.0 36.2 ° -60.2 ° 12.1 336.0 ° 9.6 285.1 12.9 4 -29.34 22 hr  0 mn 1867.5 -24.0 3.0

2013/01/18 16:01 12.94 -29.34 13.7 37.8 ° -62.8 ° 12.6 335.0 ° 9.9 297.7 13.1 3 -29.43 23 hr  0 mn 1857.6 -24.0 3.0

2013/01/18 16:58 13.13 -29.43 14.3 39.4 ° -64.4 ° 13.0 335.0 ° 10.2 310.8 13. 33 -29.52 24 hr  0 mn 1847.4 -25.0 4.0

2013/01/18 18:00 13.33 -29.52 14.8 42.6 ° -57.6 ° 12.7 345.0 ° 11.1 323.5 13. 53 -29.58 25 hr  0 mn 1836.3 -25.0 4.0

2013/01/18 19:01 13.53 -29.58 15.6 46.2 ° -61.2 ° 13.4 345.0 ° 11.7 336.8 13. 75 -29.64 26 hr  0 mn 1824.6 -25.0 4.0

2013/01/18 19:58 13.75 -29.64 16.5 48 ° -73.9 ° 15.2 334.0 ° 11.6 352.0 13.97 -29.75 27 hr  0 mn 1813.0 -25.0 4.0

2013/01/18 21:00 13.97 -29.75 18.0 48 ° -74.0 ° 16.1 334.0 ° 12.3 368.2 14.21 -29.87 28 hr  0 mn 1800.7 -26.0 5.0

2013/01/18 22:01 14.21 -29.87 17.9 49 ° -64.7 ° 15.0 344.0 ° 12.9 383.1 14.45 -29.94 29 hr  0 mn 1787.8 -26.0 5.0

2013/01/18 22:58 14.45 -29.94 18.0 48 ° -63.5 ° 14.9 344.0 ° 12.8 398.1 14.69 -30.02 30 hr  0 mn 1775.0 -26.0 5.0

2013/01/19 00:00 14.69 -30.02 18.5 44 ° -72.4 ° 16.3 332.0 ° 11.9 414.4 14.93 -30.15 31 hr  0 mn 1763.1 -27.0 6.0

2013/01/19 01:01 14.93 -30.15 18.6 45 ° -72.8 ° 16.4 332.0 ° 12.0 430.8 15.18 -30.28 32 hr  0 mn 1751.1 -27.0 6.0

2013/01/19 01:58 15.18 -30.28 18.5 46 ° -63.2 ° 15.2 343.0 ° 12.8 446.0 15.42 -30.36 33 hr  0 mn 1738.3 -27.0 6.0

2013/01/19 03:00 15.42 -30.36 18.4 48 ° -64.9 ° 15.3 343.0 ° 12.9 461.4 15.66 -30.44 34 hr  0 mn 1725.4 -27.0 7.0

2013/01/19 04:01 15.66 -30.44 18.2 49 ° -65.4 ° 15.2 344.0 ° 12.9 476.6 15.91 -30.51 35 hr  0 mn 1712.5 -27.0 7.0

2013/01/19 04:58 15.91 -30.51 17.7 51 ° -66.8 ° 15.1 344.0 ° 12.8 491.7 16.15 -30.58 36 hr  0 mn 1699.7 -27.0 7.0

2013/01/19 06:00 16.15 -30.58 17.1 52 ° -68.7 ° 15.0 343.0 ° 12.5 506.8 16.39 -30.66 37 hr  0 mn 1687.2 -27.0 7.0

2013/01/19 07:01 16.39 -30.66 17.9 53 ° -69.9 ° 15.6 343.0 ° 13.0 522.4 16.64 -30.74 38 hr  0 mn 1674.2 -27.0 8.0

2013/01/19 07:58 16.64 -30.74 18.8 54 ° -70.1 ° 16.2 344.0 ° 13.6 538.6 16.90 -30.81 39 hr  0 mn 1660.6 -27.0 8.0

2013/01/19 09:00 16.90 -30.81 20.0 55 ° -71.4 ° 17.1 344.0 ° 14.3 555.7 17.17 -30.90 40 hr  0 mn 1646.4 -27.0 8.0

2013/01/19 10:01 17.17 -30.90 19.6 57 ° -73.7 ° 17.2 343.0 ° 14.2 572.9 17.44 -30.98 41 hr  0 mn 1632.2 -27.0 9.0
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2013/01/19 10:58 17.44 -30.98 19.4 57 ° -73.8 ° 17.0 343.0 ° 14.0 589.9 17.72 -31.07 42 hr  0 mn 1618.2 -27.0 9.0

2013/01/19 12:00 17.72 -31.07 19.8 56 ° -71.5 ° 17.0 344.0 ° 14.1 606.9 17.99 -31.15 43 hr  0 mn 1604.2 -27.0 9.0

2013/01/19 13:01 17.99 -31.15 19.3 57 ° -72.7 ° 16.8 344.0 ° 13.9 623.7 18.26 -31.23 44 hr  0 mn 1590.3 -27.0 10.0

2013/01/19 13:58 18.26 -31.23 18.7 59 ° -76.0 ° 16.9 343.0 ° 13.7 640.6 18.53 -31.32 45 hr  0 mn 1576.6 -27.0 10.0

2013/01/19 15:00 18.53 -31.32 18.3 61 ° -77.7 ° 16.8 343.0 ° 13.6 657.4 18.80 -31.41 46 hr  0 mn 1563.0 -27.0 11.0

2013/01/19 16:01 18.80 -31.41 19.5 59 ° -75.5 ° 17.3 343.0 ° 14.0 674.8 19.07 -31.50 47 hr  0 mn 1549.1 -27.0 11.0

2013/01/19 16:58 19.07 -31.50 20.2 57 ° -73.8 ° 17.5 343.0 ° 14.1 692.3 19.35 -31.59 48 hr  0 mn 1535.0 -27.0 11.0

2013/01/19 18:00 19.35 -31.59 20.1 57 ° -74.3 ° 17.6 343.0 ° 14.0 709.9 19.63 -31.68 49 hr  0 mn 1521.0 -27.0 12.0

2013/01/19 19:01 19.63 -31.68 18.8 61 ° -78.4 ° 17.2 343.0 ° 13.7 727.1 19.91 -31.77 50 hr  0 mn 1507.3 -27.0 12.0

2013/01/19 19:58 19.91 -31.77 18.3 64 ° -80.6 ° 17.1 343.0 ° 13.6 744.2 20.18 -31.86 51 hr  0 mn 1493.8 -27.0 13.0

2013/01/19 21:00 20.18 -31.86 18.5 64 ° -80.9 ° 17.3 343.0 ° 13.6 761.5 20.45 -31.95 52 hr  0 mn 1480.2 -27.0 13.0

2013/01/19 22:01 20.45 -31.95 18.8 62 ° -79.4 ° 17.3 343.0 ° 13.6 778.8 20.73 -32.04 53 hr  0 mn 1466.6 -27.0 13.0

2013/01/19 22:58 20.73 -32.04 18.9 61 ° -78.2 ° 17.2 343.0 ° 13.5 796.1 21.00 -32.13 54 hr  0 mn 1453.2 -27.0 14.0

2013/01/20 00:00 21.00 -32.13 18.6 61 ° -77.9 ° 17.0 343.0 ° 13.2 813.1 21.28 -32.21 55 hr  0 mn 1440.0 -27.0 14.0

2013/01/20 01:01 21.28 -32.21 18.1 64 ° -80.7 ° 17.0 343.0 ° 13.1 830.0 21.55 -32.30 56 hr  0 mn 1426.9 -27.0 15.0

2013/01/20 01:58 21.55 -32.30 17.8 65 ° -81.9 ° 16.8 343.0 ° 12.9 846.8 21.81 -32.39 57 hr  0 mn 1414.0 -27.0 15.0

2013/01/20 03:00 21.81 -32.39 17.5 65 ° -82.0 ° 16.6 343.0 ° 12.7 863.4 22.08 -32.48 58 hr  0 mn 1401.3 -27.0 16.0

2013/01/20 04:01 22.08 -32.48 17.5 65 ° -81.8 ° 16.6 343.0 ° 12.6 880.0 22.34 -32.57 59 hr  0 mn 1388.8 -27.0 16.0

2013/01/20 04:58 22.34 -32.57 17.4 65 ° -82.0 ° 16.6 343.0 ° 12.5 896.6 22.61 -32.65 60 hr  0 mn 1376.3 -27.0 17.0

2013/01/20 06:00 22.61 -32.65 17.4 65 ° -82.2 ° 16.5 343.0 ° 12.4 913.1 22.87 -32.74 61 hr  0 mn 1363.9 -27.0 17.0

2013/01/20 07:01 22.87 -32.74 17.3 63 ° -80.1 ° 16.3 343.0 ° 12.2 929.4 23.13 -32.83 62 hr  0 mn 1351.8 -27.0 18.0

2013/01/20 07:58 23.13 -32.83 17.0 62 ° -78.6 ° 16.0 343.0 ° 11.9 945.4 23.38 -32.91 63 hr  0 mn 1340.0 -27.0 18.0

2013/01/20 09:00 23.38 -32.91 16.7 60 ° -77.2 ° 15.6 343.0 ° 11.5 961.0 23.63 -32.99 64 hr  0 mn 1328.5 -27.0 18.0

2013/01/20 10:01 23.63 -32.99 16.6 59 ° -77.0 ° 15.5 342.0 ° 11.2 976.5 23.88 -33.08 65 hr  0 mn 1317.3 -27.0 19.0

2013/01/20 10:58 23.88 -33.08 16.6 58 ° -76.2 ° 15.5 342.0 ° 11.1 992.0 24.12 -33.17 66 hr  0 mn 1306.3 -27.0 19.0

2013/01/20 12:00 24.12 -33.17 16.7 58 ° -74.8 ° 15.4 343.0 ° 11.1 1007.3 24.3 7 -33.25 67 hr  0 mn 1295.2 -27.0 20.0

2013/01/20 13:01 24.37 -33.25 16.6 58 ° -74.9 ° 15.3 343.0 ° 11.0 1022.6 24.6 1 -33.33 68 hr  0 mn 1284.3 -27.0 20.0

2013/01/20 13:58 24.61 -33.33 16.4 57 ° -75.4 ° 15.2 342.0 ° 10.7 1037.8 24.8 5 -33.42 69 hr  0 mn 1273.7 -27.0 21.0

2013/01/20 15:00 24.85 -33.42 16.0 57 ° -74.6 ° 14.9 342.0 ° 10.3 1052.7 25.0 9 -33.50 70 hr  0 mn 1263.4 -27.0 21.0

2013/01/20 16:01 25.09 -33.50 15.9 58 ° -74.9 ° 14.8 343.0 ° 10.4 1067.5 25.3 3 -33.58 71 hr  0 mn 1253.0 -27.0 22.0

2013/01/20 16:58 25.33 -33.58 15.6 59 ° -75.8 ° 14.7 343.0 ° 10.3 1082.2 25.5 6 -33.66 72 hr  0 mn 1242.8 -27.0 22.0

2013/01/20 18:00 25.56 -33.66 15.4 59 ° -76.5 ° 14.6 342.0 ° 9.9 1096.9 25.79 -33.75 73 hr  0 mn 1232.9 -27.0 23.0

2013/01/20 19:01 25.79 -33.75 15.3 58 ° -75.9 ° 14.5 342.0 ° 9.8 1111.4 26.02 -33.83 74 hr  0 mn 1223.2 -27.0 23.0

2013/01/20 19:58 26.02 -33.83 15.1 58 ° -74.6 ° 14.3 343.0 ° 9.7 1125.7 26.25 -33.91 75 hr  0 mn 1213.5 -27.0 24.0

2013/01/20 21:00 26.25 -33.91 14.8 57 ° -73.7 ° 14.0 343.0 ° 9.5 1139.7 26.47 -33.98 76 hr  0 mn 1204.1 -27.0 24.0

2013/01/20 22:01 26.47 -33.98 14.4 57 ° -74.8 ° 13.9 342.0 ° 9.1 1153.5 26.69 -34.06 77 hr  0 mn 1195.0 -27.0 25.0

2013/01/20 22:58 26.69 -34.06 14.1 57 ° -74.6 ° 13.7 342.0 ° 8.9 1167.2 26.91 -34.14 78 hr  0 mn 1186.1 -27.0 25.0

2013/01/21 00:00 26.91 -34.14 13.8 56 ° -74.4 ° 13.5 342.0 ° 8.7 1180.7 27.12 -34.22 79 hr  0 mn 1177.5 -27.0 26.0

2013/01/21 01:01 27.12 -34.22 12.9 58 ° -75.8 ° 13.1 342.0 ° 8.4 1193.8 27.33 -34.30 80 hr  0 mn 1169.2 -27.0 26.0

2013/01/21 01:58 27.33 -34.30 12.0 60 ° -78.2 ° 12.8 342.0 ° 8.1 1206.6 27.53 -34.37 81 hr  0 mn 1161.1 -27.0 27.0

2013/01/21 03:00 27.53 -34.37 11.2 64 ° -82.0 ° 12.4 342.0 ° 7.8 1219.0 27.73 -34.44 82 hr  0 mn 1153.4 -27.0 27.0
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2013/01/21 04:01 27.73 -34.44 10.5 66 ° -83.8 ° 12.0 342.0 ° 7.5 1231.0 27.92 -34.51 83 hr  0 mn 1146.0 -27.0 28.0

2013/01/21 04:58 27.92 -34.51 9.8 68 ° -85.8 ° 11.5 342.0 ° 7.1 1242.5 28.10 - 34.58 84 hr  0 mn 1138.9 -27.0 28.0

2013/01/21 06:00 28.10 -34.58 9.1 68 ° -89.4 ° 10.7 339.0 ° 6.1 1253.3 28.27 - 34.65 85 hr  0 mn 1132.9 -27.0 29.0

2013/01/21 07:01 28.27 -34.65 8.7 67 ° -88.5 ° 10.4 339.0 ° 5.8 1263.6 28.43 - 34.72 86 hr  0 mn 1127.1 -27.0 29.0

2013/01/21 07:58 28.43 -34.72 8.7 66 ° -106.1 ° 10.4 320.0 ° 2.7 1274.0 28.57 -34.85 87 hr  0 mn 1124.5 -27.0 30.0

2013/01/21 09:00 28.57 -34.85 9.0 65 ° -105.5 ° 10.8 320.0 ° 2.7 1284.8 28.70 -34.98 88 hr  0 mn 1121.9 -27.0 30.0

2013/01/21 10:01 28.70 -34.98 9.4 67 ° -96.3 ° 11.1 331.0 ° 4.7 1295.9 28.86 - 35.08 89 hr  0 mn 1117.2 -27.0 31.0

2013/01/21 10:58 28.86 -35.08 9.9 68 ° -97.5 ° 11.7 331.0 ° 4.8 1307.6 29.04 - 35.19 90 hr  0 mn 1112.4 -28.0 31.0

2013/01/21 12:00 29.04 -35.19 10.7 71 ° -88.8 ° 12.2 342.0 ° 7.0 1319.8 29.23 -35.26 91 hr  0 mn 1105.5 -28.0 32.0

2013/01/21 13:01 29.23 -35.26 10.4 74 ° -91.5 ° 12.0 342.0 ° 6.8 1331.9 29.42 -35.33 92 hr  0 mn 1098.7 -28.0 32.0

2013/01/21 13:58 29.42 -35.33 10.2 76 ° -88.4 ° 11.8 348.0 ° 7.6 1343.7 29.61 -35.38 93 hr  0 mn 1091.1 -27.0 33.0

2013/01/21 15:00 29.61 -35.38 9.8 80 ° -91.5 ° 11.5 348.0 ° 7.3 1355.2 29.80 - 35.43 94 hr  0 mn 1083.8 -27.0 33.0

2013/01/21 16:01 29.80 -35.43 9.6 77 ° -90.3 ° 11.3 347.0 ° 7.0 1366.5 29.98 - 35.48 95 hr  0 mn 1076.9 -27.0 34.0

2013/01/21 16:58 29.98 -35.48 9.4 75 ° -87.8 ° 11.1 347.0 ° 6.8 1377.6 30.16 - 35.52 96 hr  0 mn 1070.1 -27.0 34.0

2013/01/21 18:00 30.16 -35.52 9.4 76 ° -88.7 ° 11.1 347.0 ° 6.7 1388.8 30.34 - 35.57 97 hr  0 mn 1063.4 -27.0 35.0

2013/01/21 19:01 30.34 -35.57 9.9 80 ° -92.9 ° 11.7 347.0 ° 7.0 1400.4 30.53 - 35.62 98 hr  0 mn 1056.5 -27.0 35.0

2013/01/21 19:58 30.53 -35.62 10.5 84 ° -93.0 ° 12.1 351.0 ° 7.8 1412.5 30.73 -35.66 99 hr  0 mn 1048.7 -27.0 36.0

2013/01/21 21:00 30.73 -35.66 11.1 88 ° -97.2 ° 12.5 351.0 ° 8.0 1425.0 30.94 -35.70 100 hr  0 mn 1040.7 -27.0 36.0

2013/01/21 22:01 30.94 -35.70 11.7 94 ° -97.5 ° 12.9 357.0 ° 9.2 1438.0 31.15 -35.71 101 hr  0 mn 1031.5 -27.0 37.0

2013/01/21 22:58 31.15 -35.71 12.5 99 ° -102.4 ° 13.6 357.0 ° 9.6 1451.6 31.3 8 -35.73 102 hr  0 mn 1021.9 -27.0 38.0

2013/01/22 00:00 31.38 -35.73 13.3 104 ° -101.2 ° 14.2 3.0 ° 10.9 1465.8 31.6 2 -35.71 103 hr  0 mn 1011.0 -27.0 38.0

2013/01/22 01:01 31.62 -35.71 13.1 107 ° -104.1 ° 14.1 3.0 ° 10.8 1479.9 31.8 5 -35.70 104 hr  0 mn 1000.3 -26.0 39.0

2013/01/22 01:58 31.85 -35.70 12.7 109 ° -101.1 ° 13.8 8.0 ° 11.2 1493.7 32.0 8 -35.66 105 hr  0 mn 989.1 -26.0 39.0

2013/01/22 03:00 32.08 -35.66 11.8 111 ° -102.7 ° 13.1 8.0 ° 10.6 1506.8 32.3 0 -35.62 106 hr  0 mn 978.6 -26.0 39.0

2013/01/22 04:01 32.30 -35.62 11.4 112 ° -106.3 ° 12.8 6.0 ° 10.0 1519.6 32.5 1 -35.60 107 hr  0 mn 968.6 -26.0 40.0

2013/01/22 04:58 32.51 -35.60 11.0 114 ° -107.6 ° 12.5 6.0 ° 9.8 1532.2 32.72 -35.57 108 hr  0 mn 958.8 -25.0 40.0

2013/01/22 06:00 32.72 -35.57 10.6 115 ° -109.6 ° 12.3 5.0 ° 9.3 1544.4 32.92 -35.55 109 hr  0 mn 949.5 -25.0 41.0

2013/01/22 07:01 32.92 -35.55 10.3 115 ° -110.3 ° 12.0 5.0 ° 9.1 1556.4 33.12 -35.53 110 hr  0 mn 940.5 -25.0 41.0

2013/01/22 07:58 33.12 -35.53 10.1 117 ° -112.1 ° 11.9 5.0 ° 9.0 1568.4 33.32 -35.51 111 hr  0 mn 931.6 -25.0 42.0

2013/01/22 09:00 33.32 -35.51 10.1 121 ° -115.5 ° 12.0 5.0 ° 8.9 1580.3 33.52 -35.49 112 hr  0 mn 922.7 -25.0 42.0

2013/01/22 10:01 33.52 -35.49 10.1 126 ° -119.5 ° 11.9 7.0 ° 9.1 1592.3 33.71 -35.46 113 hr  0 mn 913.7 -25.0 43.0

2013/01/22 10:58 33.71 -35.46 10.1 132 ° -125.2 ° 12.0 7.0 ° 9.0 1604.2 33.91 -35.43 114 hr  0 mn 904.7 -24.0 43.0

2013/01/22 12:00 33.91 -35.43 10.3 138 ° -128.1 ° 12.1 10.0 ° 9.5 1616.3 34.1 1 -35.39 115 hr  0 mn 895.2 -24.0 44.0

2013/01/22 13:01 34.11 -35.39 10.3 142 ° -132.2 ° 12.0 10.0 ° 9.3 1628.4 34.3 1 -35.34 116 hr  0 mn 885.9 -24.0 44.0

2013/01/22 13:58 34.31 -35.34 10.3 146 ° -136.5 ° 11.7 10.0 ° 9.1 1640.1 34.5 0 -35.30 117 hr  0 mn 876.9 -24.0 45.0

2013/01/22 15:00 34.50 -35.30 10.3 151 ° -140.6 ° 11.4 10.0 ° 8.8 1651.5 34.6 9 -35.26 118 hr  0 mn 868.1 -24.0 45.0

2013/01/22 16:01 34.69 -35.26 10.8 153 ° -142.5 ° 11.6 11.0 ° 9.0 1663.1 34.8 8 -35.22 119 hr  0 mn 859.2 -23.0 46.0

2013/01/22 16:58 34.88 -35.22 11.2 155 ° -144.4 ° 11.7 11.0 ° 9.0 1674.8 35.0 7 -35.17 120 hr  0 mn 850.2 -23.0 46.0

2013/01/22 18:00 35.07 -35.17 11.7 157 ° -142.5 ° 12.4 14.0 ° 9.8 1687.2 35.2 7 -35.11 121 hr  0 mn 840.4 -23.0 47.0

2013/01/22 19:01 35.27 -35.11 12.1 160 ° -146.2 ° 12.3 14.0 ° 9.7 1699.5 35.4 7 -35.05 122 hr  0 mn 830.8 -23.0 47.0

2013/01/22 19:58 35.47 -35.05 12.6 164 ° -144.9 ° 12.9 19.0 ° 10.8 1712.4 35. 67 -34.96 123 hr  0 mn 820.0 -23.0 48.0
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2013/01/22 21:00 35.67 -34.96 13.2 168 ° -148.7 ° 12.8 19.0 ° 10.6 1725.3 35. 87 -34.88 124 hr  0 mn 809.4 -22.0 48.0

2013/01/22 22:01 35.87 -34.88 13.7 172 ° -150.5 ° 13.0 22.0 ° 11.1 1738.3 36. 08 -34.78 125 hr  0 mn 798.4 -22.0 49.0

2013/01/22 22:58 36.08 -34.78 14.4 177 ° -154.7 ° 12.9 22.0 ° 10.9 1751.2 36. 27 -34.68 126 hr  0 mn 787.5 -22.0 49.0

2013/01/23 00:00 36.27 -34.68 15.2 180 ° -155.2 ° 13.5 25.0 ° 11.8 1764.7 36. 48 -34.56 127 hr  0 mn 775.8 -22.0 50.0

2013/01/23 01:01 36.48 -34.56 16.2 181 ° -156.0 ° 14.7 25.0 ° 12.7 1779.4 36. 70 -34.43 128 hr  0 mn 763.1 -21.0 51.0

2013/01/23 01:58 36.70 -34.43 17.1 182 ° -129.3 ° 19.1 53.0 ° 19.0 1798.5 36. 89 -34.11 129 hr  0 mn 744.1 -21.0 51.0

2013/01/23 03:00 36.89 -34.11 17.6 184 ° -130.7 ° 19.7 53.0 ° 19.7 1818.2 37. 09 -33.79 130 hr  0 mn 724.4 -20.0 51.0

2013/01/23 04:01 37.09 -33.79 18.0 188 ° -148.5 ° 18.5 39.0 ° 17.6 1836.6 37. 33 -33.54 131 hr  0 mn 706.8 -20.0 51.0

2013/01/23 04:58 37.33 -33.54 18.6 191 ° -152.1 ° 18.6 39.0 ° 17.7 1855.3 37. 57 -33.30 132 hr  0 mn 689.1 -19.0 52.0

2013/01/23 06:00 37.57 -33.30 19.6 196 ° -138.6 ° 22.2 57.0 ° 22.2 1877.5 37. 77 -32.90 133 hr  0 mn 666.9 -18.0 52.0

2013/01/23 07:01 37.77 -32.90 20.0 199 ° -141.6 ° 22.5 57.0 ° 22.5 1900.0 37. 98 -32.51 134 hr  0 mn 644.4 -18.0 52.0

2013/01/23 07:58 37.98 -32.51 20.2 200 ° -141.6 ° 22.4 58.0 ° 22.4 1922.4 38. 17 -32.10 135 hr  0 mn 622.0 -17.0 52.0

2013/01/23 09:00 38.17 -32.10 20.2 200 ° -142.0 ° 22.3 58.0 ° 22.3 1944.7 38. 37 -31.70 136 hr  0 mn 599.7 -16.0 52.0

2013/01/23 10:01 38.37 -31.70 20.6 202 ° -140.7 ° 22.3 61.0 ° 22.3 1967.0 38. 55 -31.29 137 hr  0 mn 577.4 -16.0 52.0

2013/01/23 10:58 38.55 -31.29 20.9 202 ° -141.0 ° 22.1 61.0 ° 22.0 1989.1 38. 73 -30.87 138 hr  0 mn 555.4 -15.0 52.0

2013/01/23 12:00 38.73 -30.87 21.3 202 ° -139.7 ° 22.0 62.0 ° 22.0 2011.1 38. 90 -30.46 139 hr  0 mn 533.4 -14.0 51.0

2013/01/23 13:01 38.90 -30.46 21.6 203 ° -140.8 ° 22.0 62.0 ° 22.0 2033.1 39. 07 -30.04 140 hr  0 mn 511.4 -14.0 51.0

2013/01/23 13:58 39.07 -30.04 21.9 203 ° -149.0 ° 22.0 54.0 ° 21.9 2055.1 39. 29 -29.66 141 hr  0 mn 489.5 -13.0 52.0

2013/01/23 15:00 39.29 -29.66 22.5 205 ° -150.8 ° 22.0 54.0 ° 21.9 2077.0 39. 51 -29.28 142 hr  0 mn 467.7 -12.0 52.0

2013/01/23 16:01 39.51 -29.28 23.2 207 ° -157.1 ° 21.7 50.0 ° 21.3 2098.7 39. 74 -28.92 143 hr  0 mn 446.4 -12.0 52.0

2013/01/23 16:58 39.74 -28.92 23.8 209 ° -159.1 ° 21.5 50.0 ° 21.1 2120.2 39. 97 -28.56 144 hr  0 mn 425.3 -11.0 53.0

2013/01/23 18:00 39.97 -28.56 23.6 212 ° -155.4 ° 22.0 57.0 ° 22.0 2142.3 40. 17 -28.16 145 hr  0 mn 403.4 -11.0 53.0

2013/01/23 19:01 40.17 -28.16 23.6 215 ° -158.4 ° 21.5 57.0 ° 21.4 2163.8 40. 36 -27.76 146 hr  0 mn 381.9 -10.0 54.0

2013/01/23 19:58 40.36 -27.76 23.6 217 ° -157.7 ° 21.6 59.0 ° 21.6 2185.4 40. 55 -27.36 147 hr  0 mn 360.4 -10.0 54.0

2013/01/23 21:00 40.55 -27.36 23.6 218 ° -158.5 ° 21.5 59.0 ° 21.4 2206.9 40. 73 -26.95 148 hr  0 mn 338.9 -9.0 54.0

2013/01/23 22:01 40.73 -26.95 24.0 218 ° -155.2 ° 22.0 63.0 ° 22.0 2228.9 40. 90 -26.52 149 hr  0 mn 317.0 -9.0 54.0

2013/01/23 22:58 40.90 -26.52 24.5 220 ° -157.2 ° 21.9 63.0 ° 21.9 2250.8 41. 07 -26.09 150 hr  0 mn 295.1 -8.0 54.0

2013/01/24 00:00 41.07 -26.09 24.8 222 ° -158.0 ° 22.0 64.0 ° 22.0 2272.8 41. 23 -25.65 151 hr  0 mn 273.1 -7.0 54.0

2013/01/24 01:01 41.23 -25.65 25.1 223 ° -158.7 ° 22.0 64.0 ° 22.0 2294.8 41. 39 -25.21 152 hr  0 mn 251.1 -7.0 54.0

2013/01/24 01:58 41.39 -25.21 25.3 224 ° -158.8 ° 22.0 65.0 ° 22.0 2316.8 41. 54 -24.77 153 hr  0 mn 229.1 -6.0 55.0

2013/01/24 03:00 41.54 -24.77 25.6 225 ° -159.6 ° 22.0 65.0 ° 22.0 2338.8 41. 70 -24.33 154 hr  0 mn 207.1 -6.0 55.0

2013/01/24 04:01 41.70 -24.33 25.7 226 ° -160.4 ° 21.9 66.0 ° 21.9 2360.7 41. 85 -23.88 155 hr  0 mn 185.2 -5.0 55.0

2013/01/24 04:58 41.85 -23.88 25.6 228 ° -162.0 ° 21.5 66.0 ° 21.5 2382.2 41. 99 -23.44 156 hr  0 mn 163.7 -5.0 55.0

2013/01/24 06:00 41.99 -23.44 25.5 230 ° -161.6 ° 21.6 68.0 ° 21.6 2403.9 42. 13 -22.99 157 hr  0 mn 142.1 -4.0 55.0

2013/01/24 07:01 42.13 -22.99 25.6 232 ° -163.6 ° 21.1 68.0 ° 21.1 2425.0 42. 26 -22.55 158 hr  0 mn 120.9 -3.0 55.0

2013/01/24 07:58 42.26 -22.55 25.7 233 ° -161.3 ° 21.7 72.0 ° 21.6 2446.7 42. 37 -22.08 159 hr  0 mn 99.3 -3.0 54.0

2013/01/24 09:00 42.37 -22.08 25.8 235 ° -163.3 ° 21.2 72.0 ° 21.2 2467.9 42. 48 -21.63 160 hr  0 mn 78.2 -2.0 52.0

2013/01/24 10:01 42.48 -21.63 25.8 237 ° -162.0 ° 21.5 75.0 ° 21.3 2489.5 42. 57 -21.16 161 hr  0 mn 57.0 -2.0 49.0

2013/01/24 10:58 42.57 -21.16 25.9 239 ° -163.8 ° 21.1 75.0 ° 20.6 2510.6 42. 66 -20.69 162 hr  0 mn 36.6 -1.0 42.0

2013/01/24 12:00 42.66 -20.69 0.0 0 ° 56.3 ° 0.0 56.3 ° 0.0 2510.6 42.66 -20.6 9 163 hr  0 mn 36.6 -1.0 42.0


